— Product Card 07311379521199

Baron's Food https://www.baronsfood.fi/en/french-hot-dog-bread-40x60g-2-4kg-07311379521199

N

French hot dog bread 40x60g/2,4kg

Ingredient Statement

Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Brand
Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat
Saturated fat
Salt

Fibre

Sugar

801977
07311379521199
box

Poland
Korvbrédsbagarn
1062 kJ (251 kcal)
5049

8,39

1,39

0,39

0,96 g

2,849

29

WHEAT FLOUR, water, yeast, salt, RYE FLOUR, emulsifier (E472e), flour treatment agent (E300). May contain

traces of SESAME seeds.

Storage Instructions

Store in -25 to -18 °C
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